1St
2nd

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3I’d

2nd
3rd

1ST
2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

S1
F8E Crusader
A-4 Skyhawk

S2
Kawasaki T-4
SR-71A
SR-71

S3
P-47D
DH Chipmunk
Hawker Typhoon

S4
Fi-156 Storch
AVIA C-2
Avia B-35

S5

He-219 Uhu "in maintenance"
Me-410
Lockheed C-130H IDF/AF

S6
Mirage 2000D
He-162A
F-8E

S7

F-4E Phantom 11
Me-262

F-18F Super Hornet CONA scheme

SENIOR CATEGORIES 1/2/3 AWARDS
SILICON VALLEY CLASSIC#2  April 11 2015

Single Engine Jet or Rocket Aircraft 1/72

Eric McClure Milpitas
Richard Horton Armona
NO THIRD ENTRY
MultiEngine Jet Aircraft 1/72
Stephan Pejic San Rafael
Albert D Smith 111 San Jose
Ken Miller Campbell

Single Engine Prop or Turboprop 1/72 Allied

Chris Bucholtz Alameda
Phil Ludolph Pacheco
Mark Schynert Fremont

Single Engine Prop or Turboprop 1/72 Axis & Neutrals

Scott Tanis Cameron Park
Lee Marcum Salinas
Lee Marcum Salinas

MultiEngine Prop or Turboprop Aircraft 1/72

Sebastien Domine San Jose
Peter Olesko Woodside
Leo Groba Fremont

Single Engine Jet or Rocket Aircraft 1/48

Milt Poulos Santa Clara

Peter Long Fremont

Randy Rothhaar Modesto
MultiEngine Jet Aircraft 1/48

Jason McChristian San Jose

Peter Olesko Woodside

Randy Rothhaar Modesto



1St
2nd

1St
2nd
Srd

1ST
2nd
3rd

1St

1St
2nd
3I’d

F6F-5 Hellcat
A-1H Skyraider

IL-2 "Factory Unfinished"

Hawker Hurricane
Spitfire Mk V

Me-109G-6
Stuka Ju-87B

He-177A-5
B-24D Liberator
Beaufighter

Stuka Ju-87D
Fw-190D-9
Fw-190A-1

Hawker Hunter

OH-58D Kiowa US Army

AH-64D Apache
Mil 24 Hind

IL-62M
ANA Pokemon 767
Tu-154M

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

Single Engine Prop or Turboprop 1/48 Naval

San Jose
Armona

Jason McChristian
Richard Horton

NO THIRD ENTRY

Single Engine Prop or Turboprop 1/48 Allied

Ben Pada Jr San Jose
Randy Rothhaar Modesto
Randy Rothhaar Modesto

Single Engine Prop or Turbroprop 1/48 Axis & Neutrals

Ladera Ranch
Placerville

Mark Glidden
Marty Sanford

NO THIRD ENTRY

MultiEngine Prop or Turboprop Aircraft 1/48

Bertram G Servanez Vallejo

Bertram G Servanez Vallejo

Randy Rothhaar Modesto
Prop Aircraft, 1/32 & larger

Jack Riggar Santa Rosa

Peter Long Fremont

Michael Braun San Francisco

Jet or Rocket Aircraft 1/32 & larger

Thanh Nguyen San Jose
NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY
Rotary Wing Aircraft, All Scales
Milt Poulos Santa Clara
Jeff Foltz Atwater
Juan Flores San Jose
Airliner Aircraft, All Scales
Sonny Esparza Clovis
Ken Miller Campbell
Sonny Esparza Clovis

Civil,Sport, & Racing Aircraft, All Scales NO ENTRIES



1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3I’d

1ST
2nd
3rd

S17
Gotha G IV
Fokker DR 1
Corsair O3U-3 (on catapult !)
S18
Ta-183 Focke Wulf Jet
Bell X-2
EMB-314 Super Tucano
S19

Libyan Revolt PU w/ Rocket Launcher
Covered Water Buffalo Trailer
Willys Armored Jeep

S20
Jagdtiger
Jagdpanzer IV
Type 95 "Ha-Go"

S21

Firefly Vc
Vc Firefly Hussars Normandy D-Day '44
M4A1 Sherman 2nd AD Anzio '44

S22
S23

Canadian ADATS
Canadian TUA
T-72 Syrian Rebel "Mad Max"

S24

Puppchen 8.8cm Raketenwerfer
M155

Biplanes/Fabric & Rigging, All Scales

Mark Glidden Ladera Ranch
Bill Ferrante Vacaville
Sebastien Domine San Jose

Jet, Prop & Rocket Aircraft 1/144 scale

Stephan Pejic San Rafael
Dusan Strakl Sunnyvale
Stephan Pejic San Rafael

Military Vehicles Softskin & Support 1/35 & Larger

Randy Ray 0 Sunnyvale
Scott Tanis 0 Cameron Park
Brandon Cherinka 0 El Dorado

AFV Closed Top, To 1945, 1/35 & Larger -All Types

Mike Budzeika La Habra
Mike Budzeika La Habra
Mike Budzeika La Habra

All types of M4 SHERMAN vehicles ONLY, 1/35 scale and larger

Mark Glidden Ladera Ranch
Laramie Wright San Jose
Laramie Wright San Jose

Armored Fighting Vehicles Open Top 1/35 & Larger NO ENTRIES

AFV Closed Top. Post 1945, 1/35 & Larger

Mark Glidden Ladera Ranch
Mark Glidden Ladera Ranch
Josh Payne San Leandro

Towed Artillery & Ancillary Vehicles 1/35 & Larger

Randy Ray
Brad Tanis

Sunnyvale
Cameron Park

NO THIRD ENTRY

S25

Tiger | Early, Michael Wittmann
Military Police HUMMWYV "Gulf War"
Jagdtiger

Military Vehicles, All Types 1/48 Only

Andrew P Gonzales Hayward
Mike Woolson Livermore
Peter Long Fremont



1St
2nd
Srd

1St
2nd
3I’d

1St
2nd
3rd

2nd
3rd

S26

Neubaufahrzeug 111 Norway '40
Kfz 70 Krupp Protze
Bedford QLD Truck

S27
M48A3
T-55
Saladin Mk Il Cyprus 1980s

S28

LCVP Higgins Boat
RM Roma (Italy WW?2 Battleship)
Forester (schooner)

S29
USS GATO class Sub

S30
SSP Kaimalino
Japanese Battleship

S31
SS396 '69 Chevelle
Hurst Olds 442
1948 Sterling Semi Truck

S32

1959 Silver Cloud 'vert Woody
VW Beetle Custom
'49 Merc Coupe red w/flames

S33

'41 Ford Woody Custom

Model A Woody Hot Rod Surfer Wagon

‘32 Highboy

Military Vehicles, All types to 1945, 1/49 & Smaller

Laramie Wright San Jose
Stephan Pejic San Rafael
Marty Sanford Placerville

Military Vehicles, MODERN (post 1945) 1/49 & Smaller

Dave Parks Newark

Dave Parks Newark

Kent McClure Milpitas
Ships 1/400 & Larger

Marty Sanford Placerville

Alessandro Tognacci Morgan Hill

Josh Payne San Leandro

Submarines, All Types & Scales

Richard Horton Armona
NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY
Ships 1/401 & Smaller
Vladimir Yakubov Fremont
Bryan Yang Palo Alto
NO THIRD ENTRY
Automobiles Stock, All Scales
Andy Kellock Sunnyvale
Andy Kellock Sunnyvale
Herb Deeks Anaheim

Autos Custom, Other Than LowRider, POST-WW?2 Bodies post 1941

Olivier Galgani San Jose
Olivier Galgani San Jose
Richard Horton Armona

Autos Custom, Other Than LowRider, Pre-WW?2 Bodies prior 1941

Olivier Galgani San Jose
Herb Deeks Anaheim
Herb Deeks Anaheim



1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd

1St
2nd
3rd

2nd

1St
2nd
3rd

1St

S34

Lotus 78 F1 John Player Special

McClaren M19C Ford Cosworth F1

Kurtis Midget Dirt Track Racer

S35

Dodge Rammcharger

Chevy Monte Carlo Stock Car "TIDE"
Chevy Camaro Drag Car "Grumpys Toy"

S36

Mini Cooper '64 Rallye
Alfa Romeo '66 Trans Am GTA

S37
Harley WLA WW2
Suzuki RGB 500
Yamaha TZ 500 Road Racer
S38
Japanese Noodle Truck
Munster Koach
S39
Dewey "Silent Running"
Huey "Silent Running”
Archelon
S40
Diamant BP4
Thor Burner 2
Titan Il Gemini 8
S41
S42

Typhoon Pilot

Automobiles Competition, Open Wheel, All Scales

Richard Horton Armona
Patrick Galleguill Sonoma
Richard Horton Armona

Automobiles Competition, Closed Wheel -Domestic Only

Andy Kellock Sunnyvale
Andy Kellock Sunnyvale
Andy Kellock Sunnyvale

Automobiles Competition, Closed Wheel -Foreign Only

Sunnyvale
Sunnyvale

Andy Kellock
Andy Kellock

NO THIRD ENTRY

Motorcycles, All types & scales

Scott Tanis Cameron Park
Lee Marcum Salinas
Richard Horton Armona

Wheeled Vehicles, Other, All Types & Scales (Auto Miscellany)

San Jose
Armona

Greg Plummer
Richard Horton

NO THIRD ENTRY

Space Vehicles Fictional (SF & Fantasy), All scales & types

Vince Hoffman Hayward
Vince Hoffman Hayward
Mark Nohrnberg Sunnyvale

Space Vehicles Real & Missiles, All scales & types

John Heck San Jose
John Heck San Jose
Dusan Strakl Sunnyvale

Figures Military, Historical, to 19th Century, All Scales NO ENTRIES
Figures Military, Historical, from 20th Century on, All Scales
Marty Sanford Placerville

NO SECOND OR THIRD ENTRY



1St
2nd
Srd

1St
2nd

1St
2nd
3rd

1St
2nd
3I’d

S43

Ogre Stonehorn
Glottkin
Cauldron of Blood

S44

Panther F L/70
FW Triebfluegel

S45

" Last Act of Desperation " WW 1 scene

AB6M2-N Rufe Coconut Parking

“Peaches, biscuits & tea" Vickers Mk 6 & crew

S46

Bf-109E Instrument Panel
Rat Fink
Adjusting Master's Instrument

S47
‘32 Ford Hot Rods
Eastern European Sailplanes
P-51s by Airfix (club gruppe build)
S48
M51 Batch "C" '72 Yom Kippor War

M103
M51 Batch "B" '67 6 Day War

Figures Fantasy & Fiction, All Scales

Chip Harrison
Chip Harrison
Chip Harrison

Redwood City
Redwood City
Redwood City

Hypothetical Vehicles, All Types & Scales

NO THIRD ENTRY

Mark Glidden Ladera Ranch

Juan Flores San Jose
Dioramas, All Types & Scales

Dave Parks Newark

Daisuke Nakabayashi Albany

Jack Riggar Santa Rosa

Miscellaneous, All Types & Scales

Mark Glidden
Jack Riggar
Chip Harrison

Ladera Ranch
Santa Rosa
Redwood City

Collections, All Types and Scales

Steve Travis Santa Clara
Lee Marcum Salinas
The Fremont Hornets Fremont

UNFINISHED Subjects, All Types & Scales

Laramie Wright San Jose
Eric McClure Milpitas
Laramie Wright San Jose



